Regi Events

REGI

events

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 3a Masculina / Grupo 2: horario 11h

Fecha/lugar Local

Pau Landa Pilar
Luis Landa Bravo

Jesus Tello Camufiez
Javier Bea Gonzalez

Pau Otero
Jordi Clotet

Joan Ortigosa Camara
Federico Pastora Linares

Pau Landa Pilar
Luis Landa Bravo

Pau Otero
Jordi Clotet

1/1

Resultado

2-9

9-6

39

9-3

9-3

2-9

Visitante

Joan Ortigosa Camara
Federico Pastora Linares

Pau Otero
Jordi Clotet

Pau Landa Pilar
Luis Landa Bravo

Jesus Tello Camuriez
Javier Bea Gonzalez

Jesus Tello Camuniez
Javier Bea Gonzalez

Joan Ortigosa Camara
Federico Pastora Linares
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